Bringing security into the light. General catalogue
index
L
L
Harper
Compatibility
Harper Emergency luminaires

others informations
10
Order codes Power Duration Battery
LiFePO4
3,2V [Ah]
Maintained
Non-
Maintained
N/M FLUX
(lm)
M FLUX
(lm)
IP Grade Recharge INICOM
Compatibility
DVSE080342 8W 3h 1,5 N/M 130 - IP42 12h -
DVSE110242 11W 2h 1,5 N/M 180 - IP42 12h -
DVSE181542 18W 1,5h 1,5 N/M 320 - IP42 12h -
DVSA080342 8W 3h 1,5 M - N/M 130 130 IP42 6h
DVSA110242 11W 2h 1,5 M - N/M 180 180 IP42 6h
DVSA110342 11W 3h 2 x 1,5 M - N/M 180 180 IP42 12h
DVSA181542 18W 1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 320 180 IP42 6h
DVSA180342 18W 3h 2 x 1,5 M - N/M 320 180 IP42 12h
DVSA241542 24W 1,5h 2 x 1,5 M - N/M 400 220 IP42 12h
DVAA080342 8W 3h 1,5 M - N/M 130 130 IP42 6h
DVAA110242 11W 2h 1,5 M - N/M 180 180 IP42 6h
DVAA110342 11W 3h 2 x 1,5 M - N/M 180 180 IP42 12h
DVAA180142 18W 1h 1,5 M - N/M 320 180 IP42 6h

management of rest mode
14
Order codes Power* Duration Battery
LiFePO4
3,2V [Ah]
Maintained
Non-
Maintained
N/M FLUX
(lm)
M FLUX
(lm)
IP Grade Recharge INICOM
Compatibility
HP100SE080340 08W 2h 1,5 N/M 130 - IP40 12h -
HP100SE180140 18W 1h 1,5 N/M 250 - IP40 12h -
HP100SE080740 08W 5h 3,3 N/M 130 - IP40 24h -
HP100SE180340 18W 2h 3,3 N/M 250 - IP40 24h -
HP100SE080365 08W 2h 1,5 N/M 130 - IP65 12h -
HP100SE180165 18W 1h 1,5 N/M 250 - IP65 12h -
HP100SE080765 08W 5h 3,3 N/M 130 - IP65 24h -
HP100SE180365 18W 2h 3,3 N/M 250 - IP65 24h -
HP100AE110140 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 130 - 95 - IP40 6h
HP100AE240140 24W 1h 1,5 N/M 250 - IP40 6h
HP100AE110340 11W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 N/M 130 - 95 - IP40 12h
HP100AE240340 24W 3h 3,3 N/M 250 - IP40 12h
HP100AA110140 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 130 - 95 60 IP40 6h
HP100AA240140 24W 1h 1,5 M - N/M 250 120 IP40 6h
HP100AA110340 11 W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 130 - 95 60 IP40 12h
HP100AA240340 24W 3h 3,3 M - N/M 250 120 IP40 12h
HP100AE110165 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 130 - 95 - IP65 6h
HP100AE240165 24W 1h 1,5 N/M 250 - IP65 6h
HP100AE110365 11W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 N/M 130 - 95 - IP65 12h
HP100AE240365 24W 3h 3,3 N/M 250 - IP65 12h
HP100AA110165 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 130 - 95 60 IP65 6h
HP100AA240165 24W 1h 1,5 M - N/M 250 120 IP65 6h
HP100AA110365 11W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 130 - 95 60 IP65 12h
HP100AA240365 24W 3h 3,3 M - N/M 250 120 IP65 12h
HP100BE110140 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 130-95 - IP40 6h -
HP100BE240140 24W 1h 1,5 N/M 250 - IP40 6h -
HP100BE110340 11W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 N/M 130-95 - IP40 12h -
HP100BE240340 24W 3h 3,3 N/M 250 - IP40 12h -
HP100BA110140 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 130-95 60 IP40 6h -
HP100BA240140 24W 1h 1,5 M - N/M 250 120 IP40 6h -
HP100BA110340 11W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 130-95 60 IP40 12h -
HP100BA240340 24W 3h 3,3 M - N/M 250 120 IP40 12h -
HP100BE110165 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 130-95 - IP65 6h -
HP100BE240165 24W 1h 1,5 N/M 250 - IP65 6h -
HP100BE110365 11W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 N/M 130-95 - IP65 12h -
HP100BE240365 24W 3h 3,3 N/M 250 - IP65 12h -
HP100BA110165 11W-08W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 130-95 60 IP65 6h -
HP100BA240165 24W 1h 1,5 M - N/M 250 120 IP65 6h -
HP100BA110365 11W-08W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 130-95 60 IP65 12h -
HP100BA240365 24W 3h 3,3 M - N/M 250 120 IP65 12h -
HP100LA110040 11W - - - - 130 IP40 - -
HP100LA240040 24W - - - - 250 IP40 - -
HP100LA110065 11W - - - - 130 IP65 - -
HP100LA240065 24W - - - - 250 IP65 - -
available versions
standard
self-test
bus-supervised

Lighting
OHX00FCK
Plasterboard and false ceiling
fastening kit
OHX00BR45
Bracket for installation
with a 45° inclination
OHX00GRT
Metal protective grating for
complete protection of the
luminaire body
INICOM
Controller for the remote
management of rest mode
18
HP200SE110242 11W 1,5h 1,5 N/M 180 - IP42 12h -
HP200SE240142 24W 1h 1,5 N/M 360 - IP42 12h -
HP200SE110 42 11W 4h 3,3 N/M 180 - IP42 24h -
HP200SE240242 24W 2h 3,3 N/M 360 - IP42 24h -
HP200SE110265 11W 1,5h 1,5 N/M 180 - IP65 12h -
HP200SE240165 24W 1h 1,5 N/M 360 - IP65 12h -
HP200SE110565 11W 4h 3,3 N/M 180 - IP65 24h -
HP200SE240265 24W 2h 3,3 N/M 360 - IP65 24h -
available versions
standard
HP200LA180042 18W - - - - 180 IP42 - -
HP200LA360042 36W - - - - 360 IP42 - -
HP200LA180065 18W - - - - 180 IP65 - -
HP200LA360065 36W - - - - 360 IP65 - -
central-battery
HP200AE180142 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 180-135 - IP42 6h
HP200AE360142 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP42 12h
HP200AE180342 18W-11W 3h-4h 3,3 N/M 180-135 - IP42 12h
HP200AE360342 36W-24W 3h-4h 2 x 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP42 24h
HP200AA180142 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP42 6h
HP200AA360142 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP42 12h
HP200AA180342 18W-11W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP42 12h
HP200AA360342 36W-24W 3h-4h 2 x 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP42 24h
HP200AE180165 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 180-135 - IP65 6h
HP200AE360165 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP65 12h
HP200AE180365 18W-11W  3h-4h 3,3 N/M 180-135 - IP65 12h
HP200AE360365 36W-24W  3h-4h 2 x 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP65 24h
HP200AA180165 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP65 6h
HP200AA360165 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP65 12h
HP200AA180365 18W-11W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP65 12h
HP200AA360365 36W-24W 3h-4h 2 X 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP65 24h
self-test
HP200BE180142 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 180-135 - IP42 6h -
HP200BE360142 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP42 12h -
HP200BE180342 18W-11W 3h-4h 3,3 N/M 180-135 - IP42 12h -
HP200BE360342 36W-24W 3h-4h 2 x 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP42 24h -
HP200BA180142 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP42 6h -
HP200BA360142 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP42 12h -
HP200BA180342 18W-11W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP42 12h -
HP200BA360342 36W-24W 3h-4h 2 x 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP42 24h -
HP200BE180165 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 N/M 180-135 - IP65 6h -
HP200BE360165 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP65 12h -
HP200BE180365 18W-11W 3h-4h 3,3 N/M 180-135 - IP65 12h -
HP200BE360365 36W-24W 3h-4h 2 x 3,3 N/M 360-270 - IP65 24h -
HP200BA180165 18W-11W 1h-1,5h 1,5 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP65 6h -
HP200BA360165 36W-24W 1h-1,5h 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP65 12h -
HP200BA180365 18W-11W 3h-4h 3,3 M - N/M 180-135 80 IP65 12h -
HP200BA360365 36W-24W 3h-4h 2 X 3,3 M - N/M 360-270 170 IP65 24h -
bus-supervised
* It is possible to choose between two power values (where indicated) during the installation phase.
Order codes Power* Duration Battery
LiFePO4